
 
 

 
 

Species                                 Provenance Age & Country  
of production  cm Pence ea 

per 100  
Pence ea 
per 1000 

Abies bornmuelleriana  
Bornmueller’s Fir 
                                   
 

No availability until this coming Autumn, which will disappoint a great many customers. This spe-
cies has the potential to become the first choice for UK growers. We have sown large quantities of 
seed on contract in 2023 in Denmark from two different seed orchards to ensure future supplies  

Abies fraseri 
Fraser Fir 

Berkey’s Seed Orchard #241 
Berkey’s Seed Orchard #241 
Vannoy Seed Orchard 

2+1 UK 
2+2 UK 
2+2 DK 

15-30 
15-30+ 
25-50  

    66 
    72 
    95 

   44 
   48 
   62 

Abies koreana    *Recommended for 
Korean Fir               Potting 

USA Hybrid Seed Orchard ‘Wonder Select’ 
A. koreana x A. balsamea hybrid 
 
DK Seed Orchard L.126 Truust * 

2+1 DK 
 
 
2+2 DK 

15-25 
 
 
15-30 

 £1.30 
  
  
 £1.30 

   88 
    
    
   88 

Abies lasiocarpa Arizonica 
Arizona Corkbark Fir 
Abies lasiocarpa 
Rocky Mountain Fir 

Apache National Forest  Arizona USA 
 
Norwegian Seed Stand Roldal / Wind River  
Wild seed collection Mc Gillivray Lake BC 

2+1 DK 
 
2+1 DK 
2+2 DK 

12-25 
 
12-25 
20-40  

    96 
 
    96 
 £1.05 

   64 
 
   64 
   70 

Abies nordmanniana 
Nordmann Fir   
                       Ambrolauri gene pool 
                       Ambrolauri gene pool 
                       Ambrolauri gene pool 
                          
                         Borshomi gene pool 
                         Borshomi gene pool 
                         Borshomi gene pool 
                         Borshomi gene pool 
                                                               
           Specially graded for potting * 

           Ambrolauri gene pool 
           Ambrolauri gene pool 
             Borshomi gene pool 
           Ambrolauri gene pool 
             Borshomi gene pool 
   *Recommended for potting 

 
      
DK orchard  F.844     Knuthenborg / A10 
DK orchard  FP.266   Skibelund 
DK orchard  FP.246   Sonderskovgard 
 
DK orchard  FP.1100 Bredal Skov 
DK orchard  FP.1100 Bredal Skov 
DK orchard  FP.251   Mosemark 
DK orchard  FP.1101 Smorhaverne 1.5 gen 
 
Georgia Ambrolauri   FD Tlugi #14-17 * 
DK orchard  FP.266   Skibelund 
DK orchard  FP.246   Sonderskovgard 
DK orchard  FP.259   Silkeborg Nordskov 
DK orchard    F.844   Knuthenborg * 
DK orchard  FP.1002 Dramstrup 1.5 gen * 

 
 

2+1 DK Boxed 
2+1 DK Boxed 
2+1 DK Boxed 
 
3/0  DK Boxed 

2+1 DK Boxed 
2+1 DK Boxed 
2+1 DK Boxed 
 
 

2+1 DK Boxed 
2+2 UK 
2+2 UK 
2+2 UK 
2+2 DK Boxed 

2+2 DK Boxed 

 
 

12-25 
12-25 
12-25 
 
15-25 
12-25 
12-25 
12-25 
 
28+ * 
15-30+ 
15-30+ 
15-30+ 
20-40 
20-40 

 
     
    98 
    98 
    98 
     
    98 
    98 
    98 
£1.00 
 
£1.05 
    98 
    98 
    98 
£1.25 
£1.25 

    
     
    66 
    66 
    66 
     
    66 
    66 
    66 
    68 
    
    70 
    66 
    66 
    66 
    82 
    82 

Abies procera              Noble Fir DK orchard  FP.252 Mosemark Skov 2+1 DK Boxed 20-40 £1.20     80 

Picea abies         Norway Spruce 
 
                   
 
 
                   Premium Potting Grade* 

France  PAB.504 Between Jura and Savoie 
France  PAB.504 Between Jura and Savoie 
DK Seed orchard  FP.248 Sonderskovgard 
France  PAB.504 Between Jura and Savoie 
France  PAB.504 Between Jura and Savoie 
France  PAB.504 Between Jura and Savoie 

2+1 UK 
2+1 DK Boxed 
2+1 DK Boxed 
2+2 UK 
2+2 UK 
2+2 Fr * 

20-40 
25-50 
25-50 
20-40 
40-60 
20-40 

    56 
    72 
    72 
    66 
    75 
    95 

    38 
    48 
    48 
    44 
    50 
    62 

Picea omorika 
Serbian Spruce 

         *Recommended for potting 

DK Selected Seed Stand Valskov F.584 * 
Slightly wider more conical shape than wild 
type with vigorous growth. Shears well. 

2+1 DK Boxed 20-40     70     46 

Picea pungens Glauca 
Colorado Blue Spruce 
 
                   *Recommended for potting 

‘Royal Blue’ similar to ‘Misty & Majestic’ 
‘Royal Blue’ similar to ‘Misty & Majestic’ 
‘‘USA Elite’  American seed orchard * 
‘Baby Blue’ Canadian seed orchard * 

2+1 DK Boxed 
2+1 DK Boxed 
2+1 DK Boxed 
3 Yr - 1l Pot 

15-30 
30-50 
15-30 
15-20 

    84 
    90 
£1.20 
£3.85 

   56 
   60 
   75 
    - 
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